Provisional Overall resulis: Finne
Pro Am Windsurf Cup Wittensee

# Name

1 Jonne Heimann

2  Oliver Schott

Bernd
Langbehn

4  Hauke Drews

5  Torsten Heins

6  Robert Ahlborn

7  Marc Gerhardt

Sail
number

GER-107

GER-26

GER-38

GER-268

GER-661

GER-88

17

Nationality

germann

german

german

german

german

german

german
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